

## **Fremont County Fair**

6655 State Highway 115 Florence, CO 81226 719-276-7390

Date:

Thank you for your Fremont County Fair Contribution last year in the Amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ for County Fair 4-H/FFA Awards and/or Fair Sponsorship. It is again, that time of year to ask for your continued support. With your help we can continue to expand the County Fair in Fremont County. Your contributions go toward providing a foundation to our youth. Your contributions are and will be deeply appreciated. Sponsorship deadline is April 1<sup>st</sup>.

Please make checks payable to the Fremont County Fair Board.

Check the level of Fair Sponsorship	you desire.	Please see th	ne description	page for	the
levels.					
Nama	Ducinese Ne				

Name:	Business Name:		
Phone:	E-mail:		
Gold Sponsor at \$500.00	Fair Supporter at \$100.00		

Silver Sponsor at \$300.00\_\_\_\_\_ Other \$\_\_\_\_\_

Bronze Sponsor at \$200.00 \_\_\_\_\_

If you are already a Belt Buckle Award Sponsor the amount due is \$100. If you are interested in sponsoring a belt buckle you can call the Extension Office to check on availability. If you are interested in being a rodeo or special events sponsor you can contact the office for more information. Their number is 719-276-7390.

Sincerely,

Fremont County Awards & Sponsorship Committee Tami Ratkovich County Fair Sponsor Committee 719-429-6071